AMEDD ACADEMIC PROGRAM WORKSHEET
(For use of this form see USAREC Reg 601-37)

PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT

AUTHORITY: 10 USC 3013; 10 USC 4301; Executive Order 9397.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: Required to document the educational requirements of the AMEDD Academic Program.
ROUTINE USES: Used by selection board in considering applicants on a competitive basis and selecting those considered best qualified.

MANDATORY OR VOLUNTARY DISCLOSURE: Disclosure of personal information is voluntary. However, failure to provide the requested information
may result in nonconsideration.

1. NAME (Last, First Ml : 2. MOS or AOC:

3. OTHER NAMES LISTED ON TRANSCRIPTS: 4. DATE COMPLETED:

SECTION | - List all colleges and universities attended and the dates of attendance (semester and year, e.g., Fall 1996).
You must have an official transcript from each institution forwarded to USAREC prior to application deadline.

5. 6. 7. 8.
DATES OF TOTAL NUMBER
COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY AND LOCATION ATTENDANCE OF CREDITS DEGREE GRANTED

SECTION II - List all course work currently in progress.

. 10. 11.
ANTICIPATED DATE
COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY AND LOCATION COURSE IN PROGRESS OF COMPLETION

SECTION lIl - List all courses attempted, including those failed, under the appropriate heading.
List the semester hours of each course.

Quarter hours should be converted to semester hours according to the following scale:

Quarter Hours Semester Hours Quarter Hours Semester Hours
1 0.7 6 4.0
2 1.3 7 4.7
3 2.0 8 5.3
4 2.7 9 60
5 3.3

Technical courses such as typing, welding, and courses taken for certification (Emergency Medical Technician or Licensed Practical Nursing) are not
accepted. Do not list these courses. List additional courses in the Remarks section if more space is required.
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Part A - English and Literature

12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17.
DATE COMPLETED USAREC USE
COURSE TITLE SEM HRS GRADE COLLEGE (Semester and Year) ONLY
18. SUBJECT GPA:
Part B - Biological Sciences
(Anatomy and Physiology, Biology, Microbiology, Genetics, Immunology, etc.)
19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24.
DATE COMPLETED USAREC USE
COURSE TITLE SEM HRS GRADE COLLEGE (Semester and Year) ONLY
25. SUBJECT GPA:
Part C - Chemistry
26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 31.
DATE COMPLETED USAREC USE
COURSE TITLE SEM HRS GRADE COLLEGE (Semester and Year) ONLY

32. SUBJECT GPA:
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Part D - Other Science Courses
(Physics, Botany, Nutrition, Geology, Geography, Astronomy, etc.)

33. 34. 35. 36. 37. 38.
COURSE TITLE SEMHRS | GRADE COLLEGE ??efegg“gsbﬂgg USA(F;EEYUSE
39. SUBJECT GPA:
Part E - Mathematics
40. 41. 42. 43. 44. 45.
COURSE TITLE SEMHRS | GRADE COLLEGE ?sAeTrEeggr'\%ETesr? USAREC USE
46. SUBJECT GPA:
Part F - Psychology
47. 48. 49. 50. 51, 52.
COURSE TITLE SEMHRS | GRADE COLLEGE ?&Tﬁegeor'\gﬁﬁgg USARECSSE

53. SUBJECT GPA:
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Part G - Humanities and Social Sciences

(Government, Art, Education, Philosophy, History, Languages, Anthropology, Civilization, Music, Speech, Ethics, etc.)

54, 55. 56. 57. 58. 59.
DATE COMPLETED | USAREC USE
COURSE TITLE SEM HRS GRADE COLLEGE (Semester and Year) ONLY
60. SUBJECT GPA:
Part H - Other Courses
(Business, Economics, Law, Computer Sciences, eftc.)
61. 62. 63. 64. 65. 66.
DATE COMPLETED USAREC USE
COURSE TITLE SEM HRS GRADE COLLEGE (Semester and Year) ONLY

67. SUBJECT GPA:
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Part | - Graduate Courses

68.

COURSE TITLE

69.

SEM HRS

70. 7.

GRADE COLLEGE

72.

DATE COMPLETED
(Semester and Year)

73.

USAREC USE
ONLY

74. SUBJECT GPA:

75. REMARKS:
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AMEDD ACADEMIC PROGRAM WORKSHEET
(For use of this form see USAREC Reg 601-37)
PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT
AUTHORITY:
10 USC 3013; 10 USC 4301; Executive Order 9397.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE:
Required to document the educational requirements of the AMEDD Academic Program.
ROUTINE USES:
Used by selection board in considering applicants on a competitive basis and selecting those considered best qualified.
MANDATORY OR VOLUNTARY DISCLOSURE:
Disclosure of personal information is voluntary. However, failure to provide the requested information
may result in nonconsideration.
1. NAME
:
(Last, First,MI
2. MOS or AOC:
3. OTHER NAMES LISTED ON TRANSCRIPTS:
4. DATE COMPLETED:
SECTION I -
List all colleges and universities attended and the dates of attendance (semester and year, e.g., Fall 1996).
You must have an official transcript from each institution forwarded to USAREC prior to application deadline.
6.
7.
5.
8.
DATES OF
ATTENDANCE
TOTAL NUMBER
OF CREDITS
COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY AND LOCATION
DEGREE GRANTED
SECTION II -
List all course work currently in progress.
11.
9.
10.
ANTICIPATED DATE
OF COMPLETION
COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY AND LOCATION
COURSE IN PROGRESS
SECTION III -
List all courses attempted, including those failed, under the appropriate heading.
List the semester hours of each course.
Quarter hours should be converted to semester hours according to the following scale:
Quarter Hours
Semester Hours
Quarter Hours
Semester Hours
1
0.7
6
4.0
2
1.3
7
4.7
3
2.0
8
5.3
4
2.7
9
60
5
3.3
Technical courses such as typing, welding, and courses taken for certification (Emergency Medical Technician or Licensed Practical Nursing) are not
accepted. Do not list these courses. List additional courses in the Remarks section if more space is required.
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Part A - English and Literature
16.
17.
12.
13.
14.
15.
DATE COMPLETED
USAREC USE
ONLY
COURSE TITLE
SEM HRS
GRADE
COLLEGE
(Semester and Year)
18. SUBJECT GPA:
Part B - Biological Sciences
(Anatomy and Physiology, Biology, Microbiology, Genetics, Immunology, etc.)
23.
24.
19.
20.
21.
22.
DATE COMPLETED
USAREC USE
ONLY
COURSE TITLE
SEM HRS
GRADE
COLLEGE
(Semester and Year)
25. SUBJECT GPA:
Part C - Chemistry
30.
31.
26.
27.
28.
29.
DATE COMPLETED
USAREC USE
ONLY
COURSE TITLE
SEM HRS
GRADE
COLLEGE
(Semester and Year)
32. SUBJECT GPA:
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Part D - Other Science Courses
(Physics, Botany, Nutrition, Geology, Geography, Astronomy, etc.)
37.
38.
33.
34.
35.
36.
COURSE TITLE
SEM HRS
GRADE
COLLEGE
39. SUBJECT GPA:
Part E - Mathematics
44.
45.
40.
41.
42.
43.
COURSE TITLE
SEM HRS
GRADE
COLLEGE
46. SUBJECT GPA:
Part F - Psychology
51.
52.
47.
48.
49.
50.
COURSE TITLE
SEM HRS
GRADE
COLLEGE
53. SUBJECT GPA:
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DATE COMPLETED
USAREC USE
ONLY
(Semester and Year)
DATE COMPLETED
USAREC USE
ONLY
(Semester and Year)
DATE COMPLETED
USAREC USE
ONLY
(Semester and Year)
Part G - Humanities and Social Sciences
(Government, Art, Education, Philosophy, History, Languages, Anthropology, Civilization, Music, Speech, Ethics, etc.)
58.
59.
54.
55.
56.
57.
COURSE TITLE
SEM HRS
GRADE
COLLEGE
60. SUBJECT GPA:
Part H - Other Courses
(Business, Economics, Law, Computer Sciences, etc.)
65.
66.
61.
62.
63.
64.
COURSE TITLE
SEM HRS
GRADE
COLLEGE
67. SUBJECT GPA:
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DATE COMPLETED
USAREC USE
ONLY
(Semester and Year)
DATE COMPLETED
USAREC USE
ONLY
(Semester and Year)
Part I - Graduate Courses
72.
73.
68.
69.
70.
71.
COURSE TITLE
SEM HRS
GRADE
COLLEGE
74. SUBJECT GPA:
75. REMARKS:
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DATE COMPLETED
USAREC USE
ONLY
(Semester and Year)
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